DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0423
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
SQL6 SERIES | 6 Inch Indoor/Outdoor Square Cylinders:
 Wall Mount
Standard

7. RDB and RD Options cannot be used with Lutron Hi-lume Dimming (12D3/MVD4 Options) in Series 5 or 6 (36W or 43W) luminaires
P2
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED Series
SQL61 - 10W/1220lm
SQL62 - 14W/1700lm
SQL63 - 20W/2310lm
SQL64 - 28W/3183lm
SQL65 - 36W/3879lm
SQL66 - 43W/4358lm
1-9/16"
7-1/2"
4-9/16"
13-7/16"
4-1/4"
13-1/2"
14-15/16"
RDB: Remote Driver & Battery Pack
Battery Flexible Conduit Whips Not Pictured
 RD: Remote Driver Enclosure
Optional Battery Pack
 Driver Max Wattage Driver Max Wattage Driver Max Wattage
 MVD Any Wattage MVD6 Any Wattage MVD9 Any Wattage
 120V–277V TRIAC/ELV  eldoLED ECODrive 0–10V  eldoLED SOLODrive DALI
 12D37 Up to 20W MVD7 Any Wattage MDMX Any Wattage
 120V Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2–Wire (SQL63) eldoLED ECODrive DALI  eldoLED POWERdrive DMX
 MVD47 Up to 28W MVD8 Any Wattage 34D2 Any Wattage
 Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem (SQL64) eldoLED SOLODrive 0–10V  347V 0–10V
7. RDB and RD Options cannot be used with Lutron Hi-lume Dimming (12D3/MVD4 Options) in Series 5 or 6 (36W or 43W) luminaires
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0423
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
SQL6 SERIES | 6 Inch Indoor/Outdoor Square Cylinders:
 Wall Mount
Valid for all mountings except Wall Mount Luminaires mounted in the Up Orientation
1. Wall Wash Rating based on Reflector used as Forward Throw
BUG RATINGS
REFLECTOR
 LED WATTAGE NARROW MEDIUM WIDE PLATINUM WALL WASH1 PENCIL BEAM
 10W B1 U0 G0 B1 U0 G0 B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1 B0 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0
 14W B1 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0
 20W B1 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0
 28W B1 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0
 36W B2 U0 G0 B3 U0 G0 B3 U0 G1 B3 U0 G1 B1 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0
 43W B2 U0 G0 B3 U0 G0 B3 U0 G1 B3 U0 G1 B1 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0
Construction
• Specification Grade 6 inch square Aluminum Housing; suitable for
Dry/Damp (indoor) or Wet (outdoor) location types
• Wet Location Cylinders feature a Silicone Sealed Clear Glass Lens
in a Gasketed Die-Cast Trim Ring to ensure unit is watertight
• Bracket Support for hands-free wiring
• Support Tether for hands-free wiring
• May be installed in the Up or Down orientation
Performance Summary
• Clear Alzak Reflector is available in 36° Narrow, 54° Medium and
80° Wide beam distributions
• Platinum Reflector is available in a 63° Medium beam distribution
• Wall Wash and Pencil Beam Optic accessories are also available
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K Color Temperatures;
CRI of 80 min., 83 typical; high CRI of 90+ available
• Excellent fixture-to-fixture color consistency within a 3-step
MacAdam Ellipse tolerance
• Battery Backup option provides 90 minutes of power
• UL8750 and Class 2 compliant: RoHS compliant, U.S. only
• Output over voltage, over current and short circuit protected
• SQL6 Cylinders are available for non-dimming and dimming
applications; for dimmer compatibility, refer to Dimming
Specification sheet
PRODUCT DETAILS
P3